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• SIBshutt/e • 

ROUTE MAP 
SHUTTLE STOPS 

@CITYOFSIB 
sibshuttle.net 

THINGS YOU 
SHOULD KNOW: 
• Ride is FREE
• Be early. Traffc patterns vary and the bus

cannot remain stopped.
• No tipping

• No smoking, food, or drinks

• Only service animals allowed

• Children under 12 years old are only
permitted on board with an adult.

• All SIBshuttle buses are handicap
accessible, equipped with a lift for
wheelchairs.

• During school drop-off (7:30 – 8:45 am)
and pick-up times (1:30 – 3:30 pm, except
Wednesdays 1:30 – 2:30 pm), the shuttle
bus will not access Pelican Community
Park (stop 17) through 181 Drive. Instead,
the northbound shuttle bus will stop at
181 Drive and Atlantic Boulevard and the
southbound shuttle bus will stop at 181
Drive and North Bay Road.

• Unsure? Ask the driver!

MOUNT SINAI 
TRANSPORTATION 
The City provides free 
transportation to and from the 
Mount Sinai Medical Center 
(4300 Alton Road, Miami Beach) 
from most residences within the City. 

DAYS*: 
Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
* City recognized holidays excluded 

PICK-UP: 9:00 am or Noon 
RETURN: 12:30 pm or 4:00 pm 

Call 305.792.1706 to make a 
reservation by noon the prior weekday. 

The SIBshuttle is funded in part by the Miami-
Dade County People’s Transportation Plan. 

CITY OF SUNNY ISLES BEACH 
Cultural and Community Services Department 

18070 Collins Avenue 
Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160 

305.792.1706 | sibshuttle.net 
sibshuttle@sibf.net 

The SIBshuttle
does not operate 

on the following days: 
NEW YEAR’S DAY 

EASTER 
MEMORIAL DAY 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 
LABOR DAY 

VETERANS DAY 
THANKSGIVING DAY 

CHRISTMAS DAY 

Only the SIBshuttle Orange Lines 
#1 and #2 run on: 

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING 

The SIBshuttle stops running 
early at noon on: 

CHRISTMAS EVE 
NEW YEAR’S EVE 

Only the SIBshuttle Orange Line 
#2 runs from 8 am – 3 pm on: 

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY 
PRESIDENTS’ DAY 

8 1 
GOLDEN HALLANDALE 
SHORES FIRE STATION 

37 
33 INTRACOASTAL 

45 36 17/18 
ARLEN INTRACOASTAL GOVT. CENTER/ 
HOUSE YACHT CLUB PELICAN COMMUNITY PARK 

28 17/18 

The SIBshuttle is your free, convenient ride around Sunny 
Isles Beach and it’s neighboring cities. With a plethora 
of stops in key locations, traveling to your destination is 
quick and simple. All buses are equipped with free WiFi 
and are handicap accessible. When you’re ready to 
explore the area, use this map to plan your next trip. 

EASILY MAKE CONNECTIONS AND 
TRAVEL FREE THROUGHOUT THREE 
NEIGHBORING CITIES: 
Aventura, Hallandale, and North Miami Beach 

CONNECT with... 
Aventura Express – Take ORANGE or BLUE Line to Aventura Mall 

Continue on to Mount Sinai Aventura and •
Aventura Hospital and Medical Centers

Hallandale MiniBus – Take BLUE Line to Hallandale Fire Station 
Continue on to Walmart and Big Easy Casino •

NMB Line – Take ORANGE Line to Intracoastal Mall 
Continue on to Walmart and the 163 Street Mall •

Take into consideration 10 +/- minutes 
due to traffc. For accurate times, check 
the app or call the SIBshuttle hotline at 
305.741.0907. 

DOWNLOAD 
THE APP TO SEE THE SHUTTLE’S REAL-TIME 
LOCATION, ARRIVAL TIME AND A LIST OF 
STOPS, OR VISIT . SIBSHUTTLE.NET 
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ORANGE 
LINE #1 

Operates 
Monday -
Sunday 

ORANGE 
LINE #2 

Operates 
Monday -
Saturday 

BLUE 
LINE 

Operates 
Monday -

Friday 

8:50am 
10:50am 
12:50pm 
2:50pm 
4:50pm 
6:50pm 

9:00am 
11:00am 
1:00pm 
3:00pm 
5:00pm 
7:00pm 

9:10am 
11:10am 
1:10pm 
3:10pm 
5:10pm 
7:10pm 

9:15am 
11:15am 
1:15pm** 
3:15pm 
5:15pm 
7:15pm 

9:20am 
11:20am 
1:20pm 
3:20pm 
5:20pm 
7:20pm 

9:30am 
11:30am 
1:30pm 
3:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:30pm 

9:35am 
11:35am 
1:35pm 
3:35pm 
5:35pm 

7:35pm+ 

9:45am 
11:45am 
1:45pm 
3:45pm 
5:45pm 

8:05am 
9:50am 
11:50am 
1:50pm 
3:50pm 
5:50pm 
7:50pm+ 

10:00am 
12:00pm 
2:00pm 
4:00pm 
6:00pm 

8:10am 
10:10am 
12:10pm 
2:10pm 
4:10pm 
6:10pm 

8:15am** 
10:15am 
12:15pm 
2:15pm** 
4:15pm 
6:15pm 

8:20am 
10:20am 
12:20pm 
2:20pm 
4:20pm 
6:20pm 

8:30am 
10:30am 
12:30pm 
2:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:30pm 

8:35am 
10:35am 
12:35pm 
2:35pm 
4:35pm 
6:35pm 

8:45am 
10:45am 
12:45pm 
2:45pm 
4:45pm 
6:45pm 

9:10am 
11:10am 
1:10pm 
3:10pm 

7:45am 
9:20am 
11:20am 
1:20pm 
3:20pm 

7:50am 
9:25am 
11:25am 
1:25pm 
3:25pm 

8:00am** 
9:30am 
11:30am 
1:30pm** 
3:30pm 

9:35am 
11:35am 
1:35pm 
3:35pm 

9:40am 
11:45am 
1:40pm 
3:40pm 

9:45am 
11:50am 
1:45pm 

3:50pm+ 

9:55am 

1:55pm 

10:05am 
12:05pm 
2:05pm 

37 
INTRACOASTAL 

MALL 

26 
WINSTON 

TOWERS BLVD 
15 

PUBLIX 
3 

OCEANVIEW 

2 
AVENTURA MALL 

TRANSIT HUB 

** During school drop-off and pick-up times, the shuttle bus will stop at 181 Drive and Atlantic Boulevard instead of Pelican Community Park.
+Last stop

AVENTURA MALL GOLDEN GOVT. CENTER/ 
MILAM’S MALL TRANSIT HUB SHORES PELICAN COMMUNITY PARK 

ORANGE 
LINE #1 

ORANGE 
LINE #2 

BLUE 
LINE 

9:45am 
11:45am 
1:45pm 
3:45pm 
5:45pm 

8:00am 
9:55am 

11:55am 
1:55pm 
3:55pm 
5:55pm 

8:05am 
10:05am 
12:05pm 
2:05pm 
4:05pm 
6:05pm 

8:10am 
10:10am 
12:10pm 
2:10pm 
4:10pm 
6:10pm 

8:15am** 
10:15am 
12:15pm 
2:15pm** 
4:15pm 
6:15pm 

8:20am 
10:20am 
12:20pm 
2:20pm 
4:20pm 
6:20pm 

8:25am 
10:25am 
12:25pm 
2:25pm 
4:25pm 
6:25pm 

8:30am 
10:30am 
12:30pm 
2:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:30pm 

8:35am 
10:35am 
12:35pm 
2:35pm 
4:35pm 
6:35pm 

8:45am 
10:45am 
12:45pm 
2:45pm 
4:45pm 
6:45pm 

8:45am 
10:45am 
12:45pm 
2:45pm 
4:45pm 
6:45pm 

8:55am 
10:55am 
12:55pm 
2:55pm 
4:55pm 
6:55pm 

9:05am 
11:05am 
1:05pm 
3:05pm 
5:05pm 
7:05pm 

9:10am 
11:10am 
1:10pm 
3:10pm 
5:10pm 
7:10pm 

9:15am 
11:15am 
1:15pm** 
3:15pm** 
5:15pm 
7:15pm 

9:20am 
11:20am 
1:20pm 
3:20pm 
5:20pm 
7:20pm 

9:25am 
11:25am 
1:25pm 
3:25pm 
5:25pm 
7:25pm 

9:30am 
11:30am 
1:30pm 
3:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:30pm 

9:35am 
11:35am 
1:35pm 
3:35pm 
5:35pm 
7:35pm 

8:00am 
9:45am 

11:45am 
1:45pm 
3:45pm 
5:45pm 
7:45pm 

10:05am 
12:05pm 
2:05pm 

8:10am 
10:15am 
12:15pm 
2:15pm 

8:20am 
10:25am 
12:20pm 
2:20pm 

8:25am 
10:30am 
12:30pm 
2:25pm 

8:30am 
10:35am 
12:35pm 
2:30pm 

8:40am 
10:45am 
12:45pm 
2:40pm 

8:45am 
10:50am 
12:50pm 
2:45pm 

8:50am 
10:55am 
12:55pm 
2:50pm 

9:05am 
11:05am 
1:05pm 
3:05pm 

3 
OCEANVIEW 

16 
PUBLIX 

26 
WINSTON 

TOWERS BLVD 

34 
PLAZA OF THE 

AMERICAS 

42 
COASTAL 
TOWERS 

** During school drop-off and pick-up times, the shuttle bus will stop at 181 Drive and North Bay Road instead of Pelican Community Park. 

© 2019 Design by MIAMIDEAN,LLC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Cultural & Community Services Department, 305.792.1706 

mailto:sibshuttle@sibfl.net
https://www.sibfl.net/sibshuttle/
https://www.sibfl.net/sibshuttle/
https://www.facebook.com/cityofsib
https://twitter.com/CityofSIB
https://www.instagram.com/cityofsib/
https://www.youtube.com/cityofsib
https://www.sibfl.net/sibshuttle/
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sibshuttle/id1119354434?mt=8
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=tracking.solutions.sibshuttlesunnyislesbeachshuttle
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• SIBshutt/e • 

ROUTE MAP 
SHUTTLE STOPS 

@CITYOFSIB 
sibshuttle.net 

THINGS YOU 
SHOULD KNOW: 
•Ride is FREE
•Be early. Traffc patterns vary and the bus

cannot remain stopped.
•No tipping

•No smoking, food, or drinks

•Only service animals allowed

•Children under 12 years old are only
permitted on board with an adult.

•All SIBshuttle buses are handicap
accessible, equipped with a lift for
wheelchairs.

•During school drop-off (7:30 – 8:45 am)
and pick-up times (1:30 – 3:30 pm, except
Wednesdays 1:30 – 2:30 pm), the shuttle
bus will not access Pelican Community
Park (stop 17) through 181 Drive. Instead,
the northbound shuttle bus will stop at
181 Drive and Atlantic Boulevard and the
southbound shuttle bus will stop at 181
Drive and North Bay Road.

•Unsure? Ask the driver!

MOUNT SINAI 
TRANSPORTATION 
The City provides free 
transportation to and from the 
Mount Sinai Medical Center 
(4300 Alton Road, Miami Beach) 
from most residences within the City. 

DAYS*: 
Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
* City recognized holidays excluded 

PICK-UP: 9:00 am or Noon 
RETURN: 12:30 pm or 4:00 pm 

Call 305.792.1706 to make a 
reservation by noon the prior weekday. 

The SIBshuttle is funded in part by the Miami-
Dade County People’s Transportation Plan. 

CITY OF SUNNY ISLES BEACH 
Cultural and Community Services Department 

18070 Collins Avenue 
Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160 

305.792.1706 | sibshuttle.net 
sibshuttle@sibf.net 

The SIBshuttle
does not operate 

on the following days: 
NEW YEAR’S DAY 

EASTER 
MEMORIAL DAY 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 
LABOR DAY 

VETERANS DAY 
THANKSGIVING DAY 

CHRISTMAS DAY 

Only the SIBshuttle Orange Lines 
#1 and #2 run on: 

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING 

The SIBshuttle stops running 
early at noon on: 

CHRISTMAS EVE 
NEW YEAR’S EVE 

Only the SIBshuttle Orange Line 
#2 runs from 8 am – 3 pm on: 

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY 
PRESIDENTS’ DAY 

8 1 
GOLDEN HALLANDALE 
SHORES FIRE STATION 

37 
33 INTRACOASTAL 

45 36 17/18 
ARLEN INTRACOASTAL GOVT. CENTER/ 
HOUSE YACHT CLUB PELICAN COMMUNITY PARK 

2 8 17/18 

The SIBshuttle is your free, convenient ride around Sunny 
Isles Beach and it’s neighboring cities. With a plethora 
of stops in key locations, traveling to your destination is 
quick and simple. All buses are equipped with free WiFi 
and are handicap accessible. When you’re ready to 
explore the area, use this map to plan your next trip. 

EASILY MAKE CONNECTIONS AND 
TRAVEL FREE THROUGHOUT THREE 
NEIGHBORING CITIES: 
Aventura, Hallandale, and North Miami Beach 

CONNECT with... 
Aventura Express – Take ORANGE or BLUE Line to Aventura Mall 

Continue on to Mount Sinai Aventura and•
Aventura Hospital and Medical Centers

Hallandale MiniBus – Take BLUE Line to Hallandale Fire Station 
Continue on to Walmart and Big Easy Casino•

NMB Line – Take ORANGE Line to Intracoastal Mall 
Continue on to Walmart and the 163 Street Mall•

Take into consideration 10 +/- minutes 
due to traffc. For accurate times, check 
the app or call the SIBshuttle hotline at 
305.741.0907. 

DOWNLOAD 
THE APP 
TO SEE THE SHUTTLE’S REAL-TIME 
LOCATION, ARRIVAL TIME AND A LIST OF 
STOPS, OR VISIT .SIBSHUTTLE.NET  

SO
U
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N
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ORANGE 
LINE #1 

Operates 
Monday -
Sunday 

ORANGE 
LINE #2 

Operates 
Monday -
Saturday 

BLUE 
LINE 

Operates 
Monday -

Friday 

8:50am 
10:50am 
12:50pm 
2:50pm 
4:50pm 
6:50pm 

9:00am 
11:00am 
1:00pm 
3:00pm 
5:00pm 
7:00pm 

9:10am 
11:10am 
1:10pm 
3:10pm 
5:10pm 
7:10pm 

9:15am 
11:15am 
1:15pm** 
3:15pm 
5:15pm 
7:15pm 

9:20am 
11:20am 
1:20pm 
3:20pm 
5:20pm 
7:20pm 

9:30am 
11:30am 
1:30pm 
3:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:30pm 

9:35am 
11:35am 
1:35pm 
3:35pm 
5:35pm 

7:35pm+ 

9:45am 
11:45am 
1:45pm 
3:45pm 
5:45pm 

8:05am 
9:50am 
11:50am 
1:50pm 
3:50pm 
5:50pm 
7:50pm+ 

10:00am 
12:00pm 
2:00pm 
4:00pm 
6:00pm 

8:10am 
10:10am 
12:10pm 
2:10pm 
4:10pm 
6:10pm 

8:15am** 
10:15am 
12:15pm 
2:15pm** 
4:15pm 
6:15pm 

8:20am 
10:20am 
12:20pm 
2:20pm 
4:20pm 
6:20pm 

8:30am 
10:30am 
12:30pm 
2:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:30pm 

8:35am 
10:35am 
12:35pm 
2:35pm 
4:35pm 
6:35pm 

8:45am 
10:45am 
12:45pm 
2:45pm 
4:45pm 
6:45pm 

9:10am 
11:10am 
1:10pm 
3:10pm 

7:45am 
9:20am 
11:20am 
1:20pm 
3:20pm 

7:50am 
9:25am 
11:25am 
1:25pm 
3:25pm 

8:00am** 
9:30am 
11:30am 
1:30pm** 
3:30pm 

9:35am 
11:35am 
1:35pm 
3:35pm 

9:40am 
11:45am 
1:40pm 
3:40pm 

9:45am 
11:50am 
1:45pm 

3:50pm+ 

9:55am 

1:55pm 

10:05am 
12:05pm 
2:05pm 

37 
INTRACOASTAL 

MALL 

26 
WINSTON 

TOWERS BLVD 
15 

PUBLIX 
3 

OCEANVIEW 

2 
AVENTURA MALL 

TRANSIT HUB 

** During school drop-off and pick-up times, the shuttle bus will stop at 181 Drive and Atlantic Boulevard instead of Pelican Community Park.
+ Last stop

AVENTURA MALL GOLDEN GOVT. CENTER/ 
MILAM’S MALL TRANSIT HUB SHORES PELICAN COMMUNITY PARK 

ORANGE 
LINE #1 

ORANGE 
LINE #2 

BLUE 
LINE 

9:45am 
11:45am 
1:45pm 
3:45pm 
5:45pm 

8:00am 
9:55am 

11:55am 
1:55pm 
3:55pm 
5:55pm 

8:05am 
10:05am 
12:05pm 
2:05pm 
4:05pm 
6:05pm 

8:10am 
10:10am 
12:10pm 
2:10pm 
4:10pm 
6:10pm 

8:15am** 
10:15am 
12:15pm 
2:15pm** 
4:15pm 
6:15pm 

8:20am 
10:20am 
12:20pm 
2:20pm 
4:20pm 
6:20pm 

8:25am 
10:25am 
12:25pm 
2:25pm 
4:25pm 
6:25pm 

8:30am 
10:30am 
12:30pm 
2:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:30pm 

8:35am 
10:35am 
12:35pm 
2:35pm 
4:35pm 
6:35pm 

8:45am 
10:45am 
12:45pm 
2:45pm 
4:45pm 
6:45pm 

8:45am 
10:45am 
12:45pm 
2:45pm 
4:45pm 
6:45pm 

8:55am 
10:55am 
12:55pm 
2:55pm 
4:55pm 
6:55pm 

9:05am 
11:05am 
1:05pm 
3:05pm 
5:05pm 
7:05pm 

9:10am 
11:10am 
1:10pm 
3:10pm 
5:10pm 
7:10pm 

9:15am 
11:15am 
1:15pm** 
3:15pm** 
5:15pm 
7:15pm 

9:20am 
11:20am 
1:20pm 
3:20pm 
5:20pm 
7:20pm 

9:25am 
11:25am 
1:25pm 
3:25pm 
5:25pm 
7:25pm 

9:30am 
11:30am 
1:30pm 
3:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:30pm 

9:35am 
11:35am 
1:35pm 
3:35pm 
5:35pm 
7:35pm 

8:00am 
9:45am 

11:45am 
1:45pm 
3:45pm 
5:45pm 
7:45pm 

10:05am 
12:05pm 
2:05pm 

8:10am 
10:15am 
12:15pm 
2:15pm 

8:20am 
10:25am 
12:20pm 
2:20pm 

8:25am 
10:30am 
12:30pm 
2:25pm 

8:30am 
10:35am 
12:35pm 
2:30pm 

8:40am 
10:45am 
12:45pm 
2:40pm 

8:45am 
10:50am 
12:50pm 
2:45pm 

8:50am 
10:55am 
12:55pm 
2:50pm 

9:05am 
11:05am 
1:05pm 
3:05pm 

3 
OCEANVIEW 

16 
PUBLIX 

26 
WINSTON 

TOWERS BLVD 

34 
PLAZA OF THE 

AMERICAS 

42 
COASTAL 
TOWERS 

** During school drop-off and pick-up times, the shuttle bus will stop at 181 Drive and North Bay Road instead of Pelican Community Park. 

© 2019 Design by MIAMIDEAN,LLC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Cultural & Community Services Department, 305.792.1706 

mailto:sibshuttle@sibfl.net
https://sibshuttle.net
https://www.sibfl.net/sibshuttle/
https://www.facebook.com/cityofsib
https://twitter.com/CityofSIB
https://www.instagram.com/cityofsib/
https://www.youtube.com/cityofsib
https://www.sibfl.net/sibshuttle/
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sibshuttle/id1119354434?mt=8
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=tracking.solutions.sibshuttlesunnyislesbeachshuttle
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20
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40

50

STOP ORANGE LINE BLUE LINE 
1 South 
2 South South 
3 North  South North  South 
4 North North 
5 North  South North  South 
6 North North 
7 North North 
8 North  South North  South 
9 North  South North  South 
10 North  South North  South 
11 North  South North  South 
12 North  South North  South 
13 South South 
15 North North 
16 South South

   17** North  South North  South 
18 North  South North  South 
19 South South 
20 South South 
21 North  South North  South 
22 North  South North  South 
23 South South 
25 North  South North  South 
26 North  South North  South 
27 North  South North  South 
28 North  South North  South 
29 North  South North  South 
30 South South 
31 South South 
32 South South 
33 South South 
34 South South 
35 South South 
36 North  South North  South 
37 North  South 
38 North  South South 
39 South South 
40 South South 
41 South South 
42 South South 
43 South South 
44 South South 
45 North North 
46 North North 
47 North North 
48 North 
49 North 
50 North 
51 North North 
52 North North 
53 North 
54 North 
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ORANGE LINE #1 
Operates Monday - Sunday 
8:00 am – 7:35 pm 

BLUE LINE 
Operates Monday - Friday 
7:45 am – 3:50 pm 

ORANGE LINE #2 
Operates Monday - Saturday 
8:00 am – 7:50 pm 

Call 305.741.0907 to check the 
estimated time of arrival for each line at 
any shuttle stop. 

**During school drop-off (7:30 – 8:45 am) and pick-
up times (1:30 – 3:30 pm, except Wednesdays 1:30 
– 2:30 pm), the shuttle bus will not access Pelican
Community Park (stop 17) through 181 Drive. Instead,
the northbound shuttle bus will stop at 181 Drive and
Atlantic Boulevard and the southbound shuttle bus will
stop at 181 Drive and North Bay Road.

Note: Stops14 & 24 were intentionally omitted. 
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