THINGS YOU SHOULD KNOW:

- Ride is FREE
- Be early. Traffic patterns vary and the bus cannot remain stopped.
- No tipping
- No smoking, food, or drinks
- Only service animals allowed
- Children under 12 years old are only permitted on board with an adult.
- All SIB*shuttle* buses are handicap accessible, equipped with a lift for wheelchairs.
- During school drop-off (7:30 8:45 am) and pick-up times (1:30 – 3:30 pm, except Wednesdays 1:30 – 2:30 pm), the shuttle bus will not access Pelican Community Park (stop 17) through 181 Drive. Instead, the northbound shuttle bus will stop at 181 Drive and Atlantic Boulevard and the southbound shuttle bus will stop at 181 Drive and North Bay Road.
- Unsure? Ask the driver!

MOUNT SINAI TRANSPORTATION

The City provides free transportation to and from the Mount Sinai Medical Center (4300 Alton Road, Miami Beach) from most residences within the City.

DAYS*: Monday, Wednesday, Friday * City recognized holidays excluded

PICK-UP: 9:00 am or Noon **RETURN:** 12:30 pm or 4:00 pm

Call 305.792.1706 to make a reservation by noon the prior weekday.

The SIBshuttle is funded in part by the Miami-Dade County People's Transportation Plan.

The SIB*shuttle* does not operate on the following days:

NEW YEAR'S DAY EASTER MEMORIAL DAY INDEPENDENCE DAY LABOR DAY VETERANS DAY THANKSGIVING DAY CHRISTMAS DAY

Only the SIB*shuttle* Orange Lines #1 and #2 run on:

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING

The SIB*shuttle* stops running early at noon on: CHRISTMAS EVE NEW YEAR'S EVE

Only the SIB*shuttle* Orange Line #2 runs from 8 am – 3 pm on:

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY PRESIDENTS' DAY



CITY OF SUNNY ISLES BEACH

Cultural and Community Services Department 18070 Collins Avenue Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160 305.792.1706 | sibshuttle.net sibshuttle@sibfl.net

SIBshuttle





SIBshuttle

The SIBshuttle is your free, convenient ride around Sunny Isles Beach and it's neighboring cities. With a plethora of stops in key locations, traveling to your destination is quick and simple. All buses are equipped with free WiFi and are handicap accessible. When you're ready to explore the area, use this map to plan your next trip.

EASILY MAKE CONNECTIONS AND TRAVEL FREE THROUGHOUT THREE NEIGHBORING CITIES:

Aventura, Hallandale, and North Miami Beach

CONNECT with...

Aventura Express - Take ORANGE or BLUE Line to Aventura Mall

• Continue on to Mount Sinai Aventura and Aventura Hospital and Medical Centers

Hallandale MiniBus – Take BLUE Line to Hallandale Fire Station

• Continue on to Walmart and Big Easy Casino

NMB Line – Take ORANGE Line to Intracoastal Mall

Continue on to Walmart and the 163 Street Mall

GET IT ON

Google Play

DOWNLOAD ΕΑΡΡ

TO SEE THE SHUTTLE'S REAL-TIME LOCATION, ARRIVAL TIME AND A LIST OF STOPS, OR VISIT SIBSHUTTLE.NET.



due to traffic. For accurate times, check the app or call the SIBshuttle hotline at 305.741.0907



SOUTHBOUND

Г	_	45 ARLEN HOUSE	37 NTRACOASTA MALL			D		O GOLDEN SHORES	3 OCEANVIEW		
	ORANGE LINE #1 Operates Monday - Sunday	8:50am 10:50am 12:50pm 2:50pm 4:50pm 6:50pm	9:00am 11:00am 1:00pm 3:00pm 5:00pm 7:00pm		9:10am 11:10am 1:10pm 3:10pm 5:10pm 7:10pm	9:15am 11:15am 1:15pm** 3:15pm 5:15pm 7:15pm	9:20am 11:20am 1:20pm 3:20pm 5:20pm 7:20pm	9:30am 11:30am 1:30pm 3:30pm 5:30pm 7:30pm	9:35am 11:35am 1:35pm 3:35pm 5:35pm 7:35pm+		9:45am 11:45am 1:45pm 3:45pm 5:45pm
NORTHROUND	ORANGE LINE #2 Operates Monday - Saturday	8:05am 9:50am 11:50am 1:50pm 3:50pm 5:50pm 7:50pm+	10:00am 12:00pm 2:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm		8:10am 10:10am 12:10pm 2:10pm 4:10pm 6:10pm	8:15am** 10:15am 12:15pm 2:15pm** 4:15pm 6:15pm	8:20am 10:20am 12:20pm 2:20pm 4:20pm 6:20pm	8:30am 10:30am 12:30pm 2:30pm 4:30pm 6:30pm	8:35am 10:35am 12:35pm 2:35pm 4:35pm 6:35pm		8:45am 10:45am 12:45pm 2:45pm 4:45pm 6:45pm
	BLUE LINE Operates Monday - Friday	9:10am 11:10am 1:10pm 3:10pm		7:45am 9:20am 11:20am 1:20pm 3:20pm	7:50am 9:25am 11:25am 1:25pm 3:25pm	8:00am** 9:30am 11:30am 1:30pm** 3:30pm	9:35am 11:35am 1:35pm 3:35pm	9:40am 11:45am 1:40pm 3:40pm	9:45am 11:50am 1:45pm 3:50pm+	9:55am 1:55pm	10:05am 12:05pm 2:05pm

17/18

45

36

** During school drop-off and pick-up times, the shuttle bus will stop at 181 Drive and Atlantic Boulevard instead of Pelican Community Park. + Last stop

2 AVENTURA MALL TRANSIT HUB 3			8 GOLDE SHORE		17/18 GOVT. CENTER/ PELICAN COMMUNITY PARK 26 16 WINSTON					3. Mila	M′S	34 42 PLAZA OF THE COASTAL						
-		OCEAI	NVIEW			PUBL	.IX		Т	OWER	S BLVD			AMER	RICAS			TOWERS
ORANGE LINE #1	9:45ai 11:45c 1:45pi 3:45pi 5:45pi	m 9:5 am 11:5 m 1:5 m 3:5	0am 5am 55am 5pm 5pm 5pm	8:05c 10:05 12:05 2:05p 4:05p 6:05p	am 1 pm 1 om 1 om 1	8:10 0:1(2:10 2:10 4:10 6:10	Dam Dpm Dpm Dpm	8:150 10:1 12:1 2:15p 4:15 6:15	5am 5pm 5m** 5pm	10:2 12:2 2:20 4:20	Oam Oam Opm Opm Opm Opm	10:2 12:2 2:2 4:2	5am 5am 5pm 5pm 5pm 5pm	10:3 12:3 2:3 4:3	Oam 3Oam 3Opm Opm Opm Opm	10:3 12:3 2:3 4:3	5am 5am 5pm 5pm 5pm 5pm	8:45am 10:45am 12:45pm 2:45pm 4:45pm 6:45pm
ORANGE LINE #2	8:45ai 10:45c 12:45p 2:45pi 4:45pi 6:45pi	am 10:5 om 12:5 m 2:5 m 4:5	5am 55am 55pm 5pm 5pm 5pm	9:05c 11:05 1:05p 3:05p 5:05p 7:05p	am 1 om - om - om -	9:10 1:10 1:10 3:10 5:10 7:10	Dam pm pm pm	9:15 11:1 1:15p 3:15p 5:15 7:15	5am om** om** ōpm	11:2 1:20 3:20 5:20	0am 20am 0pm 0pm 0pm 0pm	11:2 1:2 3:2 5:2	5am 5am 5pm 5pm 5pm 5pm	11:3 1:3 3:3 5:3	0am 30am 0pm 0pm 0pm 0pm	11:3 1:3 3:3 5:3	5am 5am 5pm 5pm 5pm 5pm	8:00am 9:45am 11:45am 1:45pm 3:45pm 5:45pm 7:45pm
BLUE LINE	10:05с 12:05р 2:05р	am 10:1 om 12:1	0am 15am 15pm 5pm	8:20c 10:25 12:20 2:20p	am 1 pm 1	8:25 0:30 2:30 2:25	Dam Opm	8:30 10:3 12:3 2:30	5am 5pm	10:4 12:4	0am I5am I5pm 0pm	10:5 12:5	5am 50am 50pm 5pm	10:5 12:5	0am 55am 55pm 0pm			9:05am 11:05am 1:05pm 3:05pm

** During school drop-off and pick-up times, the shuttle bus will stop at 181 Drive and North Bay Road instead of Pelican Community Park.

© 2019 Design by MIAMIDEAN, LLC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

Cultural & Community Services Department, 305.792.1706

1

Q

SIBshuttle

STOP	ORANGE LINE	BLUE LINE					
1		South					
2	South	South					
3	North South	North South					
4	North	North					
5	North South	North South					
6	North	North					
7	North	North					
8	North South	North South					
9	North South	North South					
10	North South	North South					
11	North South	North South					
12	North South	North South					
13	South	South					
15	North	North					
16	South	South					
17**	North South	North South					
18	North South	North South					
19	South	South					
20	South	South					
21	North South	North South					
22	North South	North South					
23	South	South					
25	North South	North South					
26	North South	North South					
27	North South	North South					
28	North South	North South					
29	North South	North South					
30	South	South					
31	South	South					
32	South	South					
33	South	South					
34	South	South					
35	South	South					
36	North South	North South					
37	North South						
38	North South	South					
39	South	South					
40	South	South					
41	South	South					
42	South	South					
43	South	South					
44	South	South					
45	North	North					
46	North	North					
47	North	North					
48	North						
49	North						
50	North						
51	North	North					
52	North	North					
53		North					
50		North					
54							



SIBshuttle

**During school drop-off (7:30 – 8:45 am) and pickup times (1:30 – 3:30 pm, except Wednesdays 1:30 – 2:30 pm), the shuttle bus will not access Pelican Community Park (stop 17) through 181 Drive. Instead, the northbound shuttle bus will stop at 181 Drive and Atlantic Boulevard and the southbound shuttle bus will stop at 181 Drive and North Bay Road.

Note: Stops 14 & 24 were intentionally omitted.

